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1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

46 W

700 lm

10 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

67%

14%

467 lm

46 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 4.65 in

Diameter: 14.57 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Material impression: Matt

Electric 

System power: 46 W

Ballast: ECG

Protection 

IP: 43

IK: 02

Designation labels: CE, ENEC

Other operating numbers 

Ambient temperature range: 32...95°F

Product data sheet
FLAT BASIC
211344.002.3.19
RZB

Series: FLAT BASIC Decorative round surface-mounted luminaire. Base: plastic. Triplex glass produces particularly homogeneous, soft and

glare free lighting. Suitable for ceiling mounting, wall (surface). With integrated HF movement sensor. Functional parameters of the motion

detector (ceiling mounting up to 4.0&#160;m or wall mounting up to 2.7&#160;m): HF detector 5.8&#160;GHz ISM frequency band.

Sensitivity/Range: 1-8&#160;m in diameter, adjustable from 20-100%. Time control between 10&#160;seconds and 30&#160;minutes,

adjustable. Coverage: 120°. Can be used as master luminaire up to 800&#160;W (ohmic load), 500&#160;W (fluorescent lamp, LED) /

400&#160;A, 200 µs. Suitable for outdoor use to a limited extent only, as it is sensitive to all movements. Colour: white Diameter:

370&#160;mm Height: 118&#160;mm Lamp: A60 Number of lamps: 1 Wattage: 60&#160;W Socket: E27 System power: 46&#160;W Rated

luminous flux: 470&#160;lm Luminous efficiency: 10&#160;lm/W Control gear: Converter not necessary Protection class: I Type of protection:

IP&#160;43 

Light output 1 
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